
Ambikapur Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - I.R. 36  23.24  2,324.00  2,324.00  2,324.00  2,324.00 2025-10-28

Maize - Local  22.28  2,228.00  2,228.00  2,228.00  2,228.00 2025-10-22

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - 1001  23.10  2,310.00  2,310.00  2,310.00  2,310.00 2025-09-19

Wheat - Local  24.26  2,426.00  2,426.00  2,426.00  2,426.00 2025-09-16

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  52.10  5,210.00  5,210.00  5,200.00  5,210.00 2025-09-15

Millets  33.00  3,300.00  3,300.00  3,300.00  3,300.00 2025-08-23

Niger Seed (Ramtil) - Niger Seed  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-07-28

Maize - Medium  22.30  2,230.00  2,230.00  2,230.00  2,230.00 2025-07-28

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - MTU-1001  23.10  2,310.00  2,310.00  2,310.00  2,310.00 2025-07-23

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Sugandha  23.07  2,307.00  2,307.00  2,307.00  2,307.00 2025-07-05

Wheat - Deshi  27.00  2,700.00  2,700.00  2,690.00  2,700.00 2025-06-13

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local  43.00  4,300.00  4,300.00  4,300.00  4,300.00 2025-03-18

Sugarcane  3.20  320.00  320.00  320.00  320.00 2025-03-18

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - I.R. 64  23.25  2,325.00  2,325.00  2,325.00  2,325.00 2025-02-27

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Coarse  23.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00 2025-01-30

Tobacco - Chewing  51.00  5,100.00  5,200.00  4,500.00  5,100.00 2024-11-20

Mahua - Other  32.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00 2024-10-23

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Swarna Masuri (New)  21.92  2,192.00  2,192.00  2,192.00  2,192.00 2024-10-21

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Other  32.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,200.00 2024-09-23

Kodo Millet(Varagu) - Other  32.50  3,250.00  3,250.00  3,250.00  3,250.00 2024-07-27

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Fine  28.00  2,800.00  2,800.00  2,800.00  2,800.00 2024-07-16

Mustard - Yellow (Black)  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00 2024-06-27

Wheat - Other  28.70  2,870.00  2,870.00  2,870.00  2,870.00 2024-06-24

Same/Savi - Other  15.05  1,505.00  1,505.00  1,505.00  1,505.00 2024-04-12
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Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common  21.88  2,188.00  2,188.00  2,188.00  2,188.00 2024-04-03

Sugarcane - Other  3.20  320.00  320.00  320.00  320.00 2024-02-22

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - MTU-1010  22.25  2,225.00  2,225.00  2,225.00  2,225.00 2024-02-15

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy  21.85  2,185.00  2,185.00  2,185.00  2,185.00 2024-01-19

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy fine  20.65  2,065.00  2,065.00  2,065.00  2,065.00 2023-05-22

Mustard - Other  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2023-03-29

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Other  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2022-11-24
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